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ATRANGII CHAKNA

GARDEN GREEN SALAD                                
PANEER VEGETABLE SALAD                      
CAESAR  SALAD
(Roasted Veg/Cajun Chicken/Prawns)           
HUMMUS AANI PITA                                  
SEAFOOD SALAD                                      

179
299

279/299/399

299
399

                 

SALADS

TO START WITH…

TANDOORI SOYA CHAAP
TANDOORI CHEESE MUSROOM 
KHUMB PESHAWARI
BHATTI DA (PANEER/ MURGH)
ACHARI TIKKA (PANEER/CHICKEN)
BURNTCHILLI TIKKA (PANEER/CHICKEN)
SCHEZWAN KEBAB (PANEER/CHICKEN)
NIZAMI CHICKEN TIKKA
SIRACHA CHICKEN TIKKA
SESAME MURGH TIKKA
KASTURI MURGH TIKKA
LASUNI CHICKEN TIKKA 
 ATRANGII SEEKH KEBAB (CHICKEN / 
MUTTON)
MUTTON GALOUTI KEBAB
TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF/FULL)

TA N DO O R  S E …
399
399
399

399/429
399/429
399/429
399/429

429
429
429
429
429

429/699

699
569/829

BUTTER GARLIC (Squid/Prawns)
LASOONI (Fish/Jinga)
TANDOORI RAWAS TIKKA
TANDOORI CAJUN PRAWNS
PATTAYA PRAWNS
JAMAICAN JERK SPICED PRAWNS
GOLDEN FRIED PRAWNS
TAWA FRY (Prawns/Surmai/Pomfret)
FISH TANDOORI POMFRET  (Red/Green)

SEAFOOD SECTION
599/649
599/649

599
649
649
649
649

649/699/799
799

CLASSIC CORIANDER FRITTERS                           

CHEESY RAVIOLI POCKET             

(Golden fried round pillow shaped stuffed pasta)

SPINACH & COTTAGE CHEESE BULLETS IN THAI CHILLI

BAKED STUFFED MUSHROOM

FRENCH FRIES (Salted/Peri-Peri/desi tadka)

CRISPY POTATO WEDGES (Salted/Peri-Peri/Indie Spiced)

GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE

VEG MANCHURIAN/SCHEZWAN

JALAPENO CHEESE POPPERS / SCHEZWAN POPPERS

CORDON BLUE BITE'S

GHEE ROAST CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA

GUNPOWDER PEPPERONI

ANDHRA PEPPER FRY (Chicken Wings/Prawns)

TOSTONES WITH SMOKE CHICKEN & CILANTRO CHIMICHURI

BACON CHICKEN ROLLS

AGLIO OLIO MINCE CHICKEN FINGERS

CHETTINAD IDLI (Paneer/Chicken) 

CHILLI (Paneer/Chicken/Fish/Prawns)

CRISPY (Veg/Paneer/Chicken)

KUNG PAO (Paneer/Chicken/Prawns)

PERI PERI CHICKEN SKEWERS

CHICKEN WINGS (Smokey Barbeque/Tandoori)

CHICKEN MASALA BITES

CHICKEN LOLLYPOP(Fried/Masala/Tandoori)

FIVE SPICED TANDOORI CHICKEN CHILLI (Half/Full)

379

379

379

379

299/319/329

319/329/329

379

399

399

399

399

399

399/649

399

399

399

399

399/399/599/649

379/399/399

399/399/649

399

399

399

399

599/849

529
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ALFREDO (Vegetables/Chicken/Prawns)                     
ARRABIATA  (Vegetables/Chicken/Prawns)                   
AGLIO OLIO  (Vegetables/Chicken/Prawns)                    
CREAMY PESTO (Vegetables/Chicken/Prawns)           
SPINACH & RICOTTA RAVIOLI  VEG
MAC N CHEESE                  

399/419/549
399/419/549
399/419/549
399/419/549

419
449

PASTA

VEG ATRANGII
MIX VEG KOLHAPURI
METHI MUTTER MALAI
PALAK(LASOONI/PANEER/CHICKEN)
PANEER LAZEEZ
PANEER KHADA MASALA
TIKKA MASALA (Paneer / Chicken)
LABABDAR (Paneer / Chicken)
PANEER MAKHANI
ANDA MASALA
MURGH RARA
MURGH PATIYALA
MURGH LAPETA HARA PAYAZ
CHETTINAD CHICKEN PEPPER FRY
MURGH BHUNA MASALA
BUTTER CHICKEN
LAHORI METHI MURG
KHEEMA(Chicken/Mutton)
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH 
GOAN CURRY(Prawns/Surmai/Pomfret)
DAL(Tadka/Fry)
DAL MAKHANI

SWEET TOOTH

399
399
399

399/449/449
399
399

399/449
399/449

399
329
449
449
449
449
449
449
449

449/699
699

649/699/799
249
299

All Prices are Exclusive of Taxes & Service charges 

Government taxes are as applicable.  

Kindly inform server of any allergies.

We levy 7% service charge.

Two Offers Can not be combined together 

Payments for any special offers will be only accpeted in cash, card or UPI. ( No third party payments are allowed ).

We levy 10% service charge.


